
Date Created: 30/1/13 

 

Commissions 

Order Form 
Houses/Cars/Motorbikes/Animals 

(Happy to discuss any other subject) 

 

CLIENT'S NAME: …………………………………………………. Order date: …………………………. 

FULL ADDRESS: ………………………………………………….    

POST CODE: ……………………………………………………….    

TEL. NO: ……………………………… MOBILE NO: …………………………………   

E-MAIL ADDRESS (if any): ……………………………………………………………….   

   

PRICES: Coloured Pencil Graphite Pencil   

House/full picture                  A3 
                                              A4 
 
Vehicles                                A3 
                                              A4 
 
Animals                                 A3 
                                              A4 
                                              A5 

£390 
£220 

 
£340 
£190 

 
£330 
£180 
£120 

£350 
£200 

 
£310 
£170 

 
£300 
£160 
£100 

 

  

All the above are without a background except for the House/full picture. 
 

  

Any other subject or background 
detail 

negotiable negotiable   

 

Mounts:                       Included in price   
 

Typical frame size:   18˝x14˝ for the A3 size. 
  

   

Conditions:     

40% deposit payable when signing for this order. The rest to be paid on delivery.   

Please write cheques to 'Linda Brand'    

I agree that a copy of the picture can be used as prints by the 
artist for promotional and sale usage. 

   

 

Clients signature: ………………………………………………… Total: ………………………………… 

 
Linda Brand, Pencil Artist 94 The Glade, Old Coulsdon, Surrey CR5 1SN  

E-mail: lindabrand@talktalk.net Tel: 01737 550901 website: www.lbpencil-artist.co.uk 

 


