## Commissions Order Form

## Houses/Cars/Motorbikes/Animals

(Happy to discuss any other subject)

CLIENT'S NAME:			Order date:
FULL ADDRESS:			
POST CODE:			
TEL. NO:		MOBILE NO:	
E-MAIL ADDRESS	(if any):		
PRICES:		Coloured Pencil	Graphite Pencil
House/full picture	A3 A4	£390 £220	£350 £200
Vehicles	A3 A4	£340 £190	£310 £170
Animals	A3 A4 A5	£330 £180 £120	£300 £160 £100
All the above are wit	hout a background	except for the House/full	picture.
Any other subject or detail	background	negotiable	negotiable
Mounts:	Included in price		
Typical frame size:	18"x14" for the A	3 size.	
Conditions: 40% deposit payable	e when signing for t	this order. The rest to be	paid on delivery.
Please write cheque	s to 'Linda Brand'		
I agree that a copy of artist for promotional		e used as prints by the	
Clients signature: .			Total:
Linda Brand, Pencil Artist		94 The Glade, Old Coulsdon, Surrey CR5 1SN	

Tel: 01737 550901

website: www.lbpencil-artist.co.uk

Date Created: 30/1/13

E-mail: lindabrand@talktalk.net